“ RIVAL

POWERSPORTS

UNIVERSAL SNOW BLADE INSTALLATION MANUAL

RIVAL UNIVERSAL SNOW BLADE

2444.0100.1.B - black
2444.0100.1.S - gray

RIVAL4X4USA.COM



EN Regular fasteners
DE Originale montageteile

EN Regular fasteners
DE Originale montageteile

EN Screw a several turns
DE Far wenigen Umdrehungen befestigen

EN Loosen bolts
DE Bolzen lockern

EN Movement Arrow
DE Bewegungsrichtung

EN Location/Position Arrow
DE Amordrung/Positionsrichtung

EN Screw Arrow
DE Drehungsrichtung

“ RIVAL

POWERSPORTS



“ RIVAL

POWERSPORTS

Frame
2444.0096.01

EN Ratchet
DE Ratsche

S-7, S-17; EN Slotted Screwdriwer
S-10; S-36 DE Schlitzschraubendreher
S-13;

M6x40 x1 | M8x25

x5

22 2N 23 2

M10 x1 [ M24

x1




“ RIVAL
POWERSPORTS

M8

-‘é‘f&
=24 Nm




“ RIVAL
POWERSPORTS

N
\
>

O
3
=1
=i

=

oN

-y

(=]

=1

1 2

o

.6’

9 oy
O S
2
n/a




POWERSPORTS




“ RIVAL

POWERSPORTS

Bucket

2444.0101.01 - 150 mm,
2444.0101.02 - 137 mm,

EN Ratchet
DE Ratsche

®o

s-13; M
S-17; ..
S-19

x1

x1

& >3 W
\\/ 2 — x1 C'\\ﬁ\\\\\\\\\\\ x2 x2

[~]
(=)
\

(]

10 i ) %) 3 14 15
ot D PO
M8x20 x1 [ M8x20 x4 | M10x20 x2 | M10x30 x9 | M12x40 X2 | 28 \/ X6
16 17 18 FE PN °T s
‘@) ‘@) e @) a
710 x11 (212 x4 | M8 ‘(‘/" x5 | M10 ‘\/" x11 [ M12 ‘l” X2




“ RIVAL

POWERSPORTS




“ RIVAL

POWERSPORTS

LEFT = RIGHT

14:17

LEFT = RIGHT




POWERSPORTS

“ RIVAL

LEFT = RIGHT

LEFT = RIGHT

LG

C—




“ RIVAL

POWERSPORTS

Universal snow blade mounting pad
2444.0102.1

EN Ratchet
DE Ratsche S-13

x4 x4 | M8x80 x8 | 28 x4 |28 x8 | M8




“ RIVAL

POWERSPORTS
RM 500, 500-2, 650-2
& By
e oz < - [P S O OQ% N
L@ 00 OO0 oD
= & o, o
| © 3 e AU
L e ’ =
I @D -
6 G ///////¢,
O Y O

L =S SN iy
e 0O O T
phes Sl

ofe 0O %
O S@% %&OQ

/D

1

e ¢
AO@
/

< == O O TN
& s~ @® @@ :- D
1% - e
1@5:::3 G___:é)@{
O%égg %Oé&o

%
¢
;
f




“ RIVAL

POWERSPORTS

CFMOTO CFORCE 500/600

;

-y 0O O o O
Ogog @O%Q Va
7 g)@ O O N4

-1 e

5 ]D QO O Q[
e @ -~ @O ORI AR
o o =\t
' ‘ — 0 OCAd—
2849, sl N
CFMOTO CFORCE 800/820
- e odin)
T T?Q O O OCDT F
® O
5 ]@-:::Q @::::@{
T T- S YR S8
G é - O OQ QO O
| O oJ
28549, o ad ST T
CFMOTO CFORCE 850

;

U EE S ENL A
& Q)
Q O:C\g: o /:’,Q«DZO @
IR Tl
1@ O @, C)[
O 0 O gw
AT o)




“ RIVAL

POWERSPORTS
Honda TRX 420/500
< ﬁ@_::@ @--U T
— 0% : : O @%
‘ e i
o @ ]@ QO @ OC)[
- b OO O
® . OQféQtﬁ d 519 o
' ‘ — O e
2849, o852 S=520
Honda TRX 680
0 O o O TN
— K O @ o] ® @Ye Q Q
T T(D?Q ¢ e @%}
O O
| ]@ Q O Q[
D - O 0 00O
° é'\ O Qgcj = o O
i S ®0 O@T—
28549, Sl N
Kawasaki KVF 750
Q- @---0
| WL S
— 3@ 5 o @F
i ]cb:\ S O ,4@[
O O'e @/@'\a&
> é‘\ O OQG — O O
| I O OO
A LA 35 N




“ RIVAL

POWERSPORTS
Polaris Scrambler 850/ 1000
O O @ O
| ﬁ / \
7 ~f2 o ﬁ@r

2 Oo{

mﬁ i &

@@Sg g

Polaris Sportsman 850

T~ ) &
j% L 0 0 5 @F
1 O O
o @ 1@ O O Q[
SRR O O
® O O @‘gg? g;’@@
- p < O
2848, 2350 NS
Yamaha Grizzly 350/450
= SIS @ O N
™ R s
O O
= = i
| o O O O
> %3 - ONg) 0O
e & .| a8, ch > X 5
' * >80 O@T—
A LA = o N




“ RIVAL

POWERSPORTS
Yamaha Grizzly 550/700; Kodiak 700
~ O O o O N
et caf
‘ O O
: ]D O ¢ Q[
an @ o %5 O O 419
e . o~Jo4=— 20

O O o O
— //'Oﬁ%g Dng‘\\
-y )
T eer
Q. @
i 2 ]c‘az\/ S O ,fi’Q[
%D G%D 'y Ove &0
- é-\ . - - .
' ‘ O a0 OCA -
28549, s S e
Stels Guepard 650/800/850
K ) @ Q O @ ) \
— @’ o]®) OO0 ‘%
s e ok
. O O
| ]@ QO O D[
D C%D - w’g O O %
e & . - 04@ O,
‘ — YO OW —
2849, Cwze e O




